
PAAAS Faculty and Staff   

         

MAIN OFFICE     

Dr. Bento, Angela   Principal  abento@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Hill, Aurora   Vice Principal  ajhill@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Christmas, Revonda    Principal Secretary  rchristmas@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Lewis, Jeremy  Attendance Secretary  jlewis@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

EDUCATORS     

Afriyie, Carol   French  cafriyie@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Aguirre, Taryn   ELA  taguirre@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Barracato, Vincent   Special Education  vbarracato@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Bentley, Vanita   ELA  vbentley@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Brooks, Yvonne    Teacher Assistant  ybrooks@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Brubaker, Jennifer   Social Studies  jkaminski@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Caffrey, Scott  Social Studies  scaffrey@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Carter, Corey   ELA  ccarter@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Cavallo, Roger   Mathematics  rcavallo@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Cincotta, Eugene  Science  ecincotta@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Clark, Joseph  Special Education  jclark@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

D’Amico, Paul   TV Production  pdamico@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Ford, Deborah   Dance  dford@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Fugawala, Rida  Technology  rfugawala@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Getz, Leah    Vocal  lgetz@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Gold, Daniel   Science  dgold@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Harpster, Frank  Graphic Arts  fharpster@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Hartpence, Allie  ELA  atimpert@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Horn, Kristina    Dance  kahorn@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Hwang, Iseul  Mathematics  ihwang@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Kamani, Archana  Visual Arts  akamani@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Klinger, Arlen   Mathematics  aklinger@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Krywy, Matthew  Science  mkrywy@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Lee, Sang   Music/Piano  slee@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Leunes, Keli   Mathematics  kleunes@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Liu, Changyun   Mathematics  cliu@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Mahadevan, Aiswarya  Science  amahadevan@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Mendoza, Marlon  Spanish  mmendoza-rodriguez@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Miller, Othell   Theater  omiller@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Nelson, Francis    Social Studies  fnelson@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Newman, Hayley  ELA  hnewman@plainfield.k12.nj.us  



Panchenko, Joey   Business/Technology  jpanchenko@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Pearson, John   ELA  jpearson@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Pisani, Michael   Science  mpisani@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Plummer, Joel    Social Studies  jplummer@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Ramirez, Adriana    ELA  aramirez1@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Romero, Felix   Physical Education  fromero@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Thomas, Gregory    Business  gthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Thomas, Leon   Mathematics  lthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Villaquiran, Gloria   Spanish  gvillaquiran@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Williams, Gregory   Instrumental  gwilliams@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Yapczenski, Edward   Physical Education  eyapczenski@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

       

SUPPORT SERVICES   

Johnstone, Glen   

   

Nurse  gjohnstone@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Krok, Denise    Guidance Counselor  

9-10-11 Anti- 

Bullying Specialist  

dkrok@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Nettingham, Ann   Guidance Counselor  

7-8-12 Anti-Bullying 

Specialist  

anettingham@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

Thomas, Ronnie   Security Officer  rthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us   

   

Ross, Tee’ Kim    Security Officer  tross@plainfield.k12.nj.us    

Brown, Bradley  Head Custodian  bbrown@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Drakeford, Roderick  Custodian  rdrakeford@plainfield.k12.nj.us  

Thomas, Desmarie  Custodian  dthomas@plainfield.k12.nj.us  
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